Municipality SCR Series
Corner, Ceiling, Wall or Trunion
Surface Mount Luminaire
Fulham High Horse Induction Lamp
Housing: Die formed .063" aluminum construction. Seam welded,
seals housing from contamination. Mounting collar provided on sur-
face mount for easy fixture installation (see detail).  See finish note.
Reflector: .032" Aluminum. Specular aluminum (95% reflectance)

Surface Mount Luminaire
Fulham High Horse Induction Lamp
HOW TO ORDER
3254 North Kilbourn Avenue Chicago,  I l l inois  60641-4505
Phone: 773 -427- 7000 Fax:  800 -217- 1260 www.escol ight ing .com
A Woman -O w n e d B u s i n e s s
Establ ished 1975  6/11
EXAMPLE: SCRFT0450BL=Trunion mount, clear lens, 100W Fulham High Horse lamp and ballast, 5000K, textured black.
Wall  or
ceiling
mount
Lens Lamp Ballast  Color
Temp
SCRFS0450 Clear Tempered
glass lens
ICE/100W ICE/100W 5000K
SCRFS1450 Tempered pris-
matic #73 lens
ICE/100W ICE/100W 5000K
SCRFS0550 Clear Tempered
glass lens
ICE/100W ICE/150W 5000K
SCRFS1550 Tempered pris-
matic #73 lens
ICE/100W ICE/150W 5000K
SCRFS0650 Clear Tempered
glass lens
ICE/150W ICE/150W 5000K
SCRFS1650 Tempered pris-
matic #73 lens
ICE/150W ICE/150W 5000K
Trunion
mount
Lens Lamp Ballast  Color
Temp
SCRFT0450 Clear Tempered
glass lens
ICE/100W ICE/100W 5000K
SCRFT1450 Tempered pris-
matic #73 lens
ICE/100W ICE/100W 5000K
SCRFT0550 Clear Tempered
glass lens
ICE/100W ICE/150W 5000K
SCRFT1550 Tempered pris-
matic #73 lens
ICE/100W ICE/150W 5000K
SCRFT0650 Clear Tempered
glass lens
ICE/150W ICE/150W 5000K
SCRFT1650 Tempered pris-
matic #73 lens
ICE/150W ICE/150W 5000K